Fitness in-line zavod O pohar starosty mésta Turnova - rozjizdky
2016-05-21 Turnov
9-10let, 1 kolo A

start ~ 18:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 5
name year team

rank
1

u M W N

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/Muzi
2/Muzi
3/Muzi
4/Muzi
5/Muzi

#

19
68
23
66
22

JAN BARTOS
MICHAL GRUNT
JAN HOLUBKA
LUKAS BRADNA
SAMUEL FLEGR

2006 KCPIVOVARVRATISLAVICE
2007 CZE
2006 CZE
2006 CZE
2006 CZE

finish
01:33.8
01:43.6
01:46.1
01:55.9
02:13.8

delay

00:09.8
00:12.3
00:22.1
00:40.0

2025-05-10 10:07:06 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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